21-P-05T

BCTS Student Abbreviated Days — 2020-2021 School Calendar

Bergen County Academies, Hackensack (including Adult Ed as noted “*”)

¥BEfOre LahOr DAY RECESS ..uuviiieiieeciiieceiee e et eeectee e etee e et e e e ateeeeaaeeesaseeeaaeeesaseeasasaeeans sesesssessrees Friday, September 4, 2020

[ 1ol o Yo o To Yo N V=] o APPSR Thursday, October 1, 2020

*Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW .........cccueecveeeuieeieecieecie et Monday, October 19, 2020

IMIINIM UM SESSION GAYS...vviieicieireetscties et et etsies e et sttt sestes e ess sasses sreessss aessressses sasessssssns suessssns srsasnnnsen Monday-Friday, October 19-23, 2020
*Staff Development/Student Achievement Review . ...Tuesday, November 17, 2020
*Before Thanksgiving RECESS .....ccceeeveeeeiveeenns ...Wednesday, November 25, 2020

*Before Winter Recess . ...Wednesday, December 23, 2020
Admissions Wednesday, January 20, 2021
Admissions Tuesday, March 2, 2021
Admissions Thursday, March 4, 2021
*Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........ccueecveeeueeeiieiieecie ettt eve e Friday, March 12, 2021

*Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........ccueeiveeeuieeieecieecie et eve e Wednesday, May 12, 2021
*Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOAIAS .......ccceecveeieeiiieiieeieeiieeeeeereeereeseeeteeeseesaaesreenseesseesaseens Friday, May 21, 2021

*Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........ccuvccueeeuieeieeiieecie et Tuesday, June 15, 2021

ENG Of YEAI PTrOCEAUIES ...uvvviieieeiieeeee e e ettt e e e eeetteeeeeeeeaaaeeeeeeeeaaaeeeeeeeetsaaeeeeeeesnssaeeeeeensssreeeeeenn Friday, June 18, 2021

End of Year Procedures ... ...Monday, June 21, 2021
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS .......ccuieiuieiie ettt ettt s aae e reeere e e aaeeareenneas Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Bergen County Vocational High School, Paramus”?

Applied Technology High School at BCC+ (“4+” or “N” indicates this campus only)

BEfOre Labor DAY RECESS ...cccuvieieiieeciiie ettt ee ettt et e et e et e e e eaae e e s ate e eaaeeesasaeaeasaeaens sesesssesaees Friday, September 4, 2020

L2 Yol [ o T o To Yo I 7= o USRS Thursday, September 17, 2020
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArdS ........cccceecvieiuieiieeiieeiieeeeeereesreesteeeiseesseessseesseesseesssesnseensens Friday, September 11, 2020
HBACK 10 SCHOOI NIGNT....viti ittt ettt sttt et sttt et b et b ses et ebe sasessesesa sessesane sassesans Tuesday September 22, 2020
AOPEN HOUSE...c.cve ettt ettt sttt e et tes et et stsaes e ees ses s sasss s sesees sesass sases et ebesesns aebensssesns ebesesnseseassrens Tuesday, September 22, 2020
FOPEN HOUSE...c.cve et ettt sttt ettt et et st aes e et ses s saeees s seeees sesaes saees et et asesns sebans saesns ebesenseseassaens Thursday, September 24, 2020
R 0T o= oI o TV LY YRS Tuesday, October 13, 2020

...Wednesday, October 14, 2020
...Monday-Friday, October 19-23, 2020
...Tuesday, October 27, 2020

AOpen House....
Minimum session days..
+Open House.

Y07 T o I o TU LY YRS Thursday, November 12, 2020
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArdS .......cc.cccueeivieiiieiieeeieeiteeeeeereeeseesteeeseesseesseeseesseesssesaseesens Friday, November 13, 2020
Before ThanKSIVING RECESS......cccuuiiiciieeeiieeceiee et e e tteeeeteeeere e e et e e eaaeeeesaeesaseessseeenasaeessaeeanns Wednesday, November 25, 2020
BEFOrE WINTEI RECESS ....uuvvvvieeeieeiirieeeeeeeitteeeeeeeeitateeeeeeeeaaaeeeeeeesssaseeeeeessbaseeeeeeasrsseeeeeeensrrseeeeeans Wednesday, December 23, 2020
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArdS .......ccccueeiuieirierieeieeiieeeeeeireesseesteeeveesseesseeseesseessnesnseensens Friday, March 12, 2021
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArdS .......cc.ccueeiuieiiieiieeieceieeeeeereesseesteeeseesseesneeseesseesssesnseensens Friday, March 26, 2021
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArdS .......cc.ccueeiuieiuieiieeeeeeieeeieeereesseesteeeveesseesaneeseesseesssesnseensens Thursday, April 15, 2021
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArdS .......cccccueeiuieiiierieeieeitieeeeereesseesteeeseesseesaseeseesseesssesnseensens Friday, April 23, 2021

...Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Staff Development/Student Achievement Review ...Thursday, May 13, 2021

End of Year Procedures ............ ...Thurs-Mon, June 17-21, 2021
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENES .......cccuieiiiecie ettt e sae e reeere e e aaeeareenneas Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Staff Development

Bergen County Technical High School, Teterboro

BEfOre Labor DAY RECESS ...cccuuiieeiiieciiie ettt ettt eete e e etee e et e e et e e e eaaa e e st e e eaaeeesaseeeeasaeeens seeessesaees Friday, September 4, 2020

[ [l o el g Yo Yo N[ 7= | TP Thursday, September 17, 2020

(0] o113 T 2 (o 10 £ USRS Thursday, October 8, 2020

(0] o113 T 2 Lo 10 < USRS Tuesday, October 13, 2020

IMIINIM UM SESSION GAYS...uviteicieireets ettt et et ststes e et st et seases e ess sesses sreessses sessresssses sasassssssns suessssns snsasnnssen Monday-Friday, October 19-23, 2020
Staff Development/Student Achievement Review ...Friday, October 30, 2020

Curriculum Revision/Advisory Board.................. ...Monday, November 9, 2020

...Wednesday, November 25, 2020
Wednesday, December 23, 2020

Before Thanksgiving Recess
Before Winter Recess

Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........c.cccueeeuieeiiecieesie et e Tuesday, March 2, 2021
Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........c.cccuveeuiieiieiieecie et e Friday, March 19, 2021
Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........c.cccuveeuiieiieiieecie et Monday, April 12, 2021
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArd........ccceecueeiuieiieiiecieeeieeeieeeveecteeeteeeaeesreesaaeereesseesaaeeaseenneas Monday, May 17, 2021
Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW ..........c.cccuieeieiiiecieeeie ettt e Wednesday, May 26, 2021
ENG Of YEAI PTrOCEAUIES ....vvviieieeiieeeee e e ettt e e e eeette e e e e eeetaaeeeeeeeeaaaeeeeeeeetbsaeeeeeeesrsseeeeeeensssseeeeeans Monday, June 15, 2021
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS .......cccuieiiecie ettt ettt s e e et e e reeeaaeeeveenneas Tuesday, June 22, 2021

NOTE: All Student Abbreviated Days will change into full school days for students if schools have delayed openings due to inclement
weather or other emergencies. Administration will determine whether and when such student abbreviated days will be re-scheduled
later in the school year.

Adopted: 02/25/2020, 08/25/2020



